
Apache Corporation /l-jP/ _//• -> -\ 
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Outlaw State #009 ^ ' 2 - 9 / ' f t Z# £ /=SC V Z 2 / £ ^ 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

257 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 2.25 
402 1.45 0.50 0.88 1.27 3.52 
514 1.12 0.50 0.88 0.98 4.50 
702 1.88 0.40 0.70 1.32 5.81 
956 2.54 0.40 0.70 1.78 759 
1240 2.84 0.30 0.53 1.49 9.08 
1430 1.90 0.30 0.53 1.00 10.08 
1651 2.21 0.20 0.35 0.77 10.85 
1904 2.53 0.50 0.88 2.21 13.07 
2155 2.51 0.40 0.70 1.76 14.82 
2403 2.48 0.30 0.53 1.30 16.13 
2660 2.57 0.10 0.18 0.45 16.58 
2881 2.21 0.10 0.18 0.39 16.96 
3102 2.21 0.10 0.18 0.39 17.35 
3322 2.20 0.10 0.18 0.39 17.73 
3575 2.53 0.30 0.53 1.33 19.06 
3828 2.53 0.40 0.70 1.77 20.83 
4080 2.52 0.30 0.53 1.32 22.16 
4334 2.54 0.10 0.18 0.44 22.60 
4460 1.26 0.10 0.18 0.22 22.82 
4554 0.94 0.10 0.18 0.16 22.99 
4776 2.22 0.10 0.18 0.39 23.37 
5004 2.28 0.90 1.58 3.59 26.97 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the £ ^ day of Tch, 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 
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